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ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY 

 

Issued to: RENEW PHOTOVOLTAICS PRIVATE LIMITED 
 PLOT NO-DTA-02-40 TO 45, DOMESTIC TARIFF AREA PHASE-II,  
 MAHINDRA WORLD CITY TAHSILSANGANER, 302037 Jaipur, Na, Rajasthan, 

India 

 
For the product: Photovoltaic (PV) Module(s) 
 
Trade name: ReNew 
 
Type/Model: see annex for details 
 
Ratings: Maximum System Voltage: 1500 V 
 
Manufactured by: RENEW PHOTOVOLTAICS PRIVATE LIMITED 
 PLOT NO-DTA-02-40 TO 45, DOMESTIC TARIFF AREA PHASE-II,  
 MAHINDRA WORLD CITY TAHSILSANGANER, 302037 Jaipur, Na, Rajasthan, 

India 

 
Requirements: IEC 60068-2-68:1994 Environmental testing for electric and electronic products Part 

2: Test methods-Test L: Dust and sand Method: Lc1 
 
This Attestation is granted on account of an examination by DEKRA, the results of which are laid down in a 
test file / test report no 6241003C.50. 
 
This Attestation implies that the examined types are in accordance with the standards. 
 
The examination has been carried out on one single specimen or several specimens of the product, 
submitted by the manufacturer. The Attestation does not include an assessment of the manufacturer's 
production. Conformity of this production with the specimen tested by DEKRA is not the responsibility of 
DEKRA. 
 
This document does not authorize the use of any DEKRA approved mark. 
 
Arnhem, 31 October 2025 Number: 6241003.01AOC 
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Annex 

   
Document no. : 6241003.01AOC 

 
 
Types: PV module with mono c-Si cell (double-glass module): 

RPS2MH72BDXXX (xxx= 540-560,570-610,in steps of 5, 144 cells)  

RPS2MH54BDXXX (xxx= 430-450, in steps of 5, 108 cells) 

RPS3MH66BDXXX (xxx= 600-645, in steps of 5, 132 cells) 
 

Production Plant A: RENEW PHOTOVOLTAICS PRIVATE LIMITED 

Address of 
Production Plant A: 

PLOT NO-DTA-02-40 TO 45, DOMESTIC TARIFF AREA PHASE-II, MAHINDRA 
WORLD CITY TAHSILSANGANER, 302037 Jaipur, Na, Rajasthan, India 

  

Production Plant B: RENEW PHOTOVOLTAICS PRIVATE LIMITED 
Address of 
Production Plant B: 

PLOT NO. 232, TP-2/A DHOLERA SPECIAL INVESTMENT REGION, DHOLERA 
382455 Ahemdabad, Gujrat India 

 
 

End 

 
 


